AAA+AA
Pla Fornamn
1 Jim
2 Knut Andre
3 Magnus
4 Martin
5 Richard
6 Anders
7 Patrik
8 David
9 Joakim
10 Anton
11 Jostein
11 Fredrik
13 Stefan
13 Mats
15 Mikael
16 Christoffer
17 Roger
18 Conny
19 Marcus
20 Tommy
21 Georg

Efternamn
Forsberg
Holgien
Nilsson
Andersson
Berg

Bore
Nilsson
Molin
Larsson
Stalberg
Brathen
Holm
Lantz
Pantzar
Kronstrand
Rasmussen
Jarnald
Andersson
Eklund
Lundgren
Lundeby

ESP 2023 Klasser

Klubb

Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Glamdal Leirdueskyttere
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb
Glamdal Leirdueskyttere
Ostgota JSK

Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Ostgota JSK

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Svegerasens JSK

Moss OJFF

Fre Loridon
63 63 65
62 63 65
62 62 62
62 60 63
54 64 66
58 60 64
61 62 58
56 61 63
59 59 59
55 55 66
56 59 60
56 59 60
58 56 60
59 51 64
57 58 57
55 56 60
56 59 53
55 53 59
54 59 51
53 50 53

0 57 58

Tot Sar
191
190
186
185
184
182
181
180
177
176
175
175
174
174
172
171
168
167
164
156
115



A

Pla Fornamn

1 Ludvig

2 lars

3 Jake

4 Michael

5 Mikael

6 Emil

7 Jesper

7 Ole Henrik

9 Rasmus
10 Peter

10 Stefan
12 Isac

12 Christer
12 Tommy
12 Madelene
16 Rebecka
17 Jorgen
18 Stephan
18 Bernard
20 Peter
21 Bjorne
22 Johan
23 Kennet
24 Rolf
25 Pasi
26 Hans

Efternamn
Jansson
Larsson
Séderstrom
Englund
Johansson
Hakansson
Hedwall
Sand Brathen
Holm
Larsson
Roswall
Johansson
Ling
Lévgren
Pantzar
Bergkvist
Wimmer
Lindberg
Raimondo
Haglund
Hansson
Frisk
Jarpehult
Meijer
Ruuska
Bergkvist

ESP 2023 Klasser

Klubb

Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Svegerasens JSK

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhadttan
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Moss OJFF

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Ostgota JSK

Svegerasens JSK
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Fre Loridon
59 62 63
62 60 59
58 61 61
60 60 59
63 59 56
59 54 63
56 56 60
57 58 57
61 51 59
54 53 61
52 57 59
55 54 56
57 54 54
53 55 57
52 58 55
53 53 57
54 53 55
51 58 52
57 51 53
54 50 56
51 53 52
47 56 52
53 48 51
50 48 48
52 47 44
42 41 44

Tot Sar
184
181
180
179
178
176
172
172
171
168
168
165
165
165
165
163
162
161
161
160
156
155
152
146
143
127



B

Pla Fornamn

1 Jakob

2 Anna

3 Malte

4 Annika

5 Peter

6 Oscar

7 Mikael

7 Johan

9 Jan
10 Sofie
10 Daniel
12 Timo
12 Stefan
14 Victor
15 Stefan
16 Karl Henrik
17 Johan
18 Anne-Li
19 Anette
20 Amanda
21 Christian
21 Lars-Olof
23 Christian
23 Johan
25 Birger
26 Joakim
27 Jimmy
28 Henrik
29 Bo
30 Lars

Efternamn
Gustavsson
Jarnald
Mattila
Johansson
Uhlen
Hultzén

Maronen Lévqvist

Theodorsson
Ekberg
Haage
Palmkuvist
Rajasaari
Samuelsson
Hultzen
Eksvard
Karlsson
Lindahl
Gullstrand
Storeskar
Von Eisenhart
Brorsson
Sandgren
Aronsson
Larsson

Hall
Persson
Larsson
Forsberg
Nilsson
Hildenborg

ESP 2023 Klasser

Klubb

Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Svegerasens JSK
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Svegerasens JSK

Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Glamdal Leirdueskyttere
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Norrby JSK

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Jarlévs Sportingclub
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF

Fre Loridon
60 61 63
59 60 58
63 55 58
55 57 59
57 54 56
57 54 55
60 53 52
55 55 55
55 54 55
54 52 57
54 52 57
59 52 51
54 56 52
54 53 54
50 58 52
48 53 53
54 53 44
50 45 55
48 49 52
45 53 50
48 48 50
49 50 47
48 47 48
50 44 49
49 44 45
47 46 44
46 49 38
47 43 42
42 44 37
39 39 44

Tot Sar
184
177
176
171
167
166
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
161
160
154
151
150
149
148
146
146
143
143
138
137
133
132
123
122



C

Pla Fornamn
1 Oscar
2 Gustaf
3 Rikard
4 Sune
5 Magnus
6 Jan
7 Ingemar
7 Birger
9 Lars
10 Henrik
11 Séren
12 Ludwig
13 Martin
14 Erik
15 Susanne
16 Kent
16 Mikael
18 Henrik
19 Christer
20 Henrik
21 Ola
22 Sandra
23 Maria
23 Jesper
25 Lars
25 Nader
27 Bojne
28 Alexander

29 Anne-Ragnhild

30 Inger
31 Bjorn

Efternamn
Sandstrom
Sundin Hempel
Lindblad
Bostrom
Nolander
Séderman
Nordberg
Olai

Kvist
Jacobsson
Kjellstrom
Thunberg
Esmyr
Persson
Forslund
Larsson
Nilsson
Alingsjo
Eksvard
Einarsson
Hillbertz
Maenpaa

Hagstrom Nilsson

Uhlén
Hamre
Nazari
Nilsson
Linde
Bjgrge
Granqvist
Eriksson

ESP 2023 Klasser

Klubb

Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Glomminge-Algutsrum-Farjestaden JSK
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Ostgota JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Trosaortens Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Glomminge-Algutsrum-Farjestaden JSK
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Bredareds Sportskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Savar Jaktskytteklubb
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Glamdal Leirdueskyttere

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhadttan
Skepplanda Sportskyttar

Fre Loridon
56 55 60
53 56 58
55 54 55
49 53 56
55 47 56
49 52 53
50 48 55
49 52 52
52 52 47
54 45 51
48 48 52
53 46 48
49 45 52
49 49 46
53 40 45
48 43 46
45 43 49
50 42 44
41 53 41
44 37 49
48 35 46
46 38 44
37 45 45
38 42 47
46 37 42
41 47 37
43 33 43
38 38 38
41 36 31
3527 31
18 24 33

Tot Sar
171
167
164
158 7
158 4
154
153
153
151
150
148
147
146
144
138
137
137
136
135
130
129
128
127
127
125
125
119
114
108
93
75



